Hot Air Sterilizer ECHS-01
Hot Air Sterilizer machinery designed according to forced convection principle with fast hot-air
transmission circulation, and then through HEPA FILTER ensures the chamber air class within
100. When hot air Temperature up to 170 ~ 260°C then reduce temperature the chamber inside
the bottle, appliance, aluminum cover and rubber stopper (low temp.) completed non germ and in
accordance with cGMP regulations. Before the machine leave the factory finish whole testing,
provide equipment IQ & OQ data manual, and all instruments calibrating report such as sheet
document, contain varied kind of gauge and temperature sensor, provide original CALIBRATION

• Auto controller has two Temp. control ensure operate safely.
• The sterilizer has two-door design that separates the sterilizer from the washing room and
sterilized room.
• The bottles loading are from washing room side after sterilization completion products
unloading are only from sterilizing room side.
• The door control use interlock device to avoid different air class causing contamination.
• Sterilizer trolley use stainless and sterilizer tray can harmony with filling machine use.
Model
Chamber Dimension External Dimension
Heater
(KW)
Fan (HP)
Max
Temp.
(°C) (W x H x D) (W x H x D)
ECHS-15 850 x 1000 x 1000 2200 x 2100 x 1350 15 1 280
ECHS-18 850 x 1200 x 1000 2000 x 2300 x 1350 18 2 280
ECHS-24 850 x 1500 x 1000 2200 x 2600 x 1350 24 2 280
ECHS-30 1000 x 1650 x 1220 2150 x 2750 x 1570 30 3 280
ECHS-36 1200 x 1650 x 1220 2350 x 2750 x 1570 36 3 280
ECHS-45 1600 x 1650 x 1300 2750 x 2750 x 1570 45 5 280